Subject to Change Without No�ce
HAWK High-Speed
  Burnisher w/ DC Motor
Burnishing & Refinishing
HAWK
ENTERPRISES
Specifications
Machine  13” Standard 15” Standard 17” Standard 17” Dust Control 20” Standard 20” Dust Control

HAWK
ENTERPRISES
HAWK High-Speed
  Burnisher w/ AC Motor
HAWK ENTERPRISES              2902 Park Six Court, Elkhart, IN 46514              (574) 294-1910              (888) 289-4295
High Speed Machine Accessories
Dust Control (DC) Models
Include Dust Ring and
Dust Filter
(#HPA0029-2KIT)
Includes Flexible
Pad Driver with
Centering Clamp
Optional Splash Guard
SPLASH13 - 13”
SPLASH15 - 15”
SPLASH17 - 17”
SPLASH20 - 20”
8 Stock Colors
Hogs Hair Burnishing
Pads
(5 Pack)
A0025-13P-CS - 13”
A0025-15P-CS - 15”
A0025-16P-CS - 16”
A0025-17P-CS- 17”
A0025-19P-CS- 19”
A0025-20P-CS- 20”
Pad Centering
Clamp - Screw Mount
KIT2013
Pad Centering
Clamp - Spring Mount
KIT2014
Dust Filter
HPA0029-2KIT
White Polishing Pads
(5 Pack)
A0025-13P-W - 13”
A0025-15P-W - 15”
A0025-16P-W - 16”
A0025-17P-W- 17”
A0025-19P-W- 19”
A0025-20P-W- 20”